

PARTICULARS	Current	Previous	PARTICULARS	Year ended	Year ended
	Year ended	Year ended		31.03.2016	31.03.2015
	Audited	Audited		Audited	Audited
A. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			B ASSETS		
1 SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS			1 NON CURRENT ASSETS		
a) Share Capital	411.58	411.58	a) Fixed assets	0.22	0.22
b) Reserves & Surplus	1924.05	1915.44	b) Non-current investments	69.07	68.00
SUB TOTAL - SHAREHOLDERS' FUND	2335.63	2327.02	c) Deferred tax assets (net)	-	-
2 NON CURRENT LIABILITIES			d) Long-term loans and advances	0.00	0.91
a) Long-term borrowings	-	-	e) Other non-current assets	0.77	0.77
b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	-	-	SUB TOTAL - NON CURRENT ASSETS	70.06	69.90
c) Other Long-term Liabilities	-	-	2 CURRENT ASSETS		
d) Long-term provisions	-	-	a) Current investments	20.06	172.00
SUB TOTAL - NON CURRENT LIABILITIES	0.00	0.00	b) inventories	2200.68	1994.09
3 CURRENT LIABILITIES			c) Trade receivables	5.04	92.50
a) Short-term borrowings	3.50	0	d) Cash and cash equivalents	1307.29	996.06
b) Trade payables	1219.61	998.3	e) Short-term loans and advances	6.50	3.60
c) Other current liabilities	44.00	2.83	f) Other current assets	3539.57	3258.25
d) Sort-term provisions	6.89	-	SUB TOTAL - CURRENT ASSETS	3609.63	3328.15
SUB TOTAL - CURRENT LIABILITIES	1274.00	1001.13	TOTAL - ASSETS		
TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	3609.63	3328.15			

Notes:-

- The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 30.05.2016
- The figures of the last quarter are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- Previous period Figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Ram Minerals and Chemicals Limited

Sd/-
Vikash Rana
(Managing Director)
DIN: 05181168

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2016

ASHOKA VINIYOGA LIMITED					
Corporate Identity Number - L99999DL1949PLC155544					
Regd. Office: 77A, Block -B, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi- 110 048					
Phone : 011-4354 1901, E-Mail : ashokaviniyoga@gmail.com, Website : www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		(Refer Note-2)	(Refer Note-2)		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	66.06	69.30	478.11	473.26
2	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	49.11	32.51	674.34	695.67
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	49.11	32.51	674.34	695.67
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	2,031.99	3,870.49	2,031.99	3,870.49
6	Earnings per Share (before Extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	7.64	5.60	104.97	108.29
7	Earnings per Share (after Extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	7.64	5.60	104.97	108.29
	Basic and Diluted (not annualized, except for year ended)(in Rs.)				
	Basic and Diluted (not annualized, except for year ended)(in Rs.)				

Notes:-

- The above Financial Results for the year and quarter ended 31st March, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2016.
- The Board of Directors has approved an Interim dividend of Rs. 325/- per Equity share of the Company for the year ended 31st March, 2016 (31st March, 2015: NIL) vide its Meeting dt. 31.3.2016. The aggregate amount of Dividend distributed is Rs. 2512.83 Lakhs including Rs. 425.03 Lakhs as tax on dividend.
- The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year as tax on dividend.
- The Comparative previous period/year figures have been regrouped and/or arranged, wherever necessary to make their classification comparable with the current period/year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company at www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on 30th May, 2016.

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 30, 2016

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ASHOKA VINIYOGA LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashok Talwar
Director
DIN - 00004059

(Mint (All Edition) 31/5/16

लायन कर लिया था।

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 30th May, 2016

(Director)
DIN:01173109

ASHOKA VINIYOGA LIMITED Corporate Identity Number : L99999DL1949PLC155544 Regd. Office: 77A, Block -B, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi- 110 048 Phone : 011-4354 1901, E-Mail : ashokaviniyoga@gmail.com, Website : www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2016 Audited (Refer Note-2)	31.03.2015 Audited (Refer Note-2)	31.03.2016 Audited	31.03.2015 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations(net)	66.06	69.30	478.11	473.26
2	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	49.11	32.51	674.34	695.67
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	49.11	32.51	674.34	695.67
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	2,031.99	3,870.49	2,031.99	3,870.49
6	Earnings per Share (before Extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic and Diluted (not annualized, except for year ended)(in Rs.)	7.64	5.60	104.97	108.29
7	Earnings per Share (after Extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic and Diluted (not annualized, except for year ended)(in Rs.)	7.64	5.60	104.97	108.29

Notes:-
1 The above Financial Results for the year and quarter ended 31st March, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2016.
2 The Board of Directors has approved an Interim dividend of Rs. 325/- per Equity share of the Company for the year ended 31st March, 2016 (31st March, 2015: NIL) vide its Meeting dt. 31.3.2016. The aggregate amount of Dividend distributed is Rs. 2512.83 Lakhs including Rs. 425.03 Lakhs as tax on dividend.
3 The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
4 The Comparative previous period/year figures have been regrouped and/or arranged, wherever necessary, to make their classification comparable with the current period/year.
5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company at www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on 30th May, 2016.

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 30, 2016

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ASHOKA VINIYOGA LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashok Talwar
Director
DIN - 00004059

Genus
energizing lives

31/5/16

GENUS PAPER & BOARDS LIMITED

(CIN : L21098UP2012PLC048300)
Office: Vill. Aghwanpur, Kanth Road, Moradabad-2440001 (U.P.)
C: 0591-2511242, E-mail: cs@genuspaper.com Website:www.genuspaper.com

AL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016

	Quarter and Year Ended 31 st March, 2016 (₹ in lacs)			
	Quarter ended 31 st March 2016 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 st March 2015 (Audited)	Year ended 31 st March 2016 (Audited)	Year ended 31 st March 2015 (Audited)
Operations (net)	7480.19	8228.01	31580.7	28861.41
Ordinary	111.52	227.13	474.97	960.41
Extraordinary	111.52	227.13	474.97	960.41
Net Profit for the period (after Extraordinary items)	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26
Revaluation Reserve			29124.06	28649.10
Profit before Extraordinary items (not annualised)	0.04	0.09	0.18	0.37
	0.04	0.09	0.18	0.37

Dr. Sabharwal's Mfg. Labs. Ltd.
26/19 East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008

3 MONTHS
ENDED
31-03-2016
(AUDITED)

Part-1	Particulars	1
1. a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	163.21
b)	Other Operating income	25.61
	Total Income from Operation	188.82
2.	Expenditures	
(a) (-)	Increase/Decrease in Stock in trade and work in progress	5.66
(b)	Consumption of Raw Materials	71.35
(c)	Purchase for Traded Goods	1.79
(d)	Employees Cost	27.38
(e)	Depreciation	7.58
(f)	Other Expenditure	42.42
	Total Expenses	156.18
3.	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest (1-2)	32.64
4.	Other Income	0.00
5.	Profit before interest (3+4)	32.64
6.	Interest	0.00
7.	Profit after interest (5-6)	32.64
8.	Exceptional Items	58.26
9.	Profit (+)/Loss (-) before tax (7+8)	90.90
10.	Tax Expense	16.00
11.	Add/Less Adjusted on a/c Deferred Tax Liability	1.80
12.	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) after tax(9-10)	73.10
13.	Extra Ordinary Items (Net of Tax Expenses Rs...)	0.00
14.	Proposed Dividend & Tax on Dividend	9.63
15.	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	63.47
16.	Paid up Equity share Capital (Face Value Rs.10)	80.00
17.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	254.22
18.	Earning per share (EPS)	
a)	Basic and diluted	7.93
Part -2		
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING		
1.	Public share holding	
	-Number of Shares	200000
	-Percentage of Share Holding	25.00%
2.	Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding	
a)	Pledged / Encumbered	
	-Number of Shares	-
	-Percentage of share	NIL
b)	Non-encumbered	
	-Number of shares	600000
	-Percentage of shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and group)	75 %
	-Percentage of shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the company)	

B INVESTORS COMPLAINTS
Pending at the beginning of the Quarter : NIL, Receive During the Quarter : Nil, Disposed at the end of the Quarter : Nil

Notes :The above statement was considered and taken on records in
Place : New Delhi
Date : 27-05-2016

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY S
Village Pallawala, Tehsil Dhampur,
Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE QUARTER ENDED	
		Unaudited 31.03.2016	Unaudited 31.12.2015
1	Net Income from Sales/Operations	800.84	862.63
2	Expenses	823.26	838.40
a)	Cost of materials consumed	795.98	735.13
b)	Increase(-)/Decrease in Stock	(57.87)	46.69
c)	Employee Benefits Expenses	26.26	25.52
d)	Depreciation	38.73	6.84
e)	Other Expenditure	23.16	25.25
3	Profit before other income, finance costs & exceptional items	(22.42)	24.23
4	Other income	39.07	0.00
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs, & exceptional items	16.66	24.23
6	Finance Costs	0.00	5.83
7	Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs	16.66	18.40
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00
9	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	16.66	18.40
10	Tax Expenses	4.56	5.54
11	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	12.10	12.86
12	Extraordinary items (net of Tax expenses Rs. ...)	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit for the period	12.10	12.86
14	Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	716.12	716.12
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves		
16	Basic Earning Per Share (Rs.)	0.17	0.17
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING			
Public Shareholding:			
1	-Number of Shares	3647137	3712596
	-Percentage of Shareholding	50.93	51.84
2	Promoters and Promoters Group Shareholding	3514063	3448604
a)	Pledged/Encumbered		
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil
	- % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)	Nil	Nil